



2026:BHC-AUG:18240

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 19329 OF 2012**

The Executive Engineer, Construction, South Central Railway  
V/s Narsing Chandar Yechwad & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. M.N.Navandar, Advocate for the Appellant  
Mrs. R.K.Ladda, A.G.P for State.  
Mr. A.B.Kale, Advocate for Resp. Nos. 1 & 2.

.....

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.**  
**DATE : 03/08/2012.**

**PER COURT :**

1. Heard.
2. Admit.
3. To be heard along with FA. No. 2230 of 2011.

**[ S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J ]**

*KNP/FA. St. 19329.2012*